Start Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM
12:05 PM
1:35 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Start Time
9:00 AM
9:55 AM

10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
4:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:35PM

Start Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM
3:05 PM

#1

#2
#3

#4
#5

#6

Topic
Project Overview
Mu2e and Fermilab
Presentation from Udine
Coffee
Accelerator Status
Lunch
Solenoid Status
Coffee
Skyshine from the Accumulator
Civil Construction
Close

Topic
Software Status
Pattern Recognition Status
Coffee
Trigger and DAQ
Target/Shield Calculations
Lunch/IB Meeting
Muon Channel
Coffee
Neutron Modeling
Tracker
|-Tracker Status
Close

Topic
Calorimeter
Extinction Measurement
Coffee
Cosmic Ray Veto
Lunch

Cross-Section Choices and Implications

Background Updates
Report from IB
Summary and Next Steps
Close

Friday, 11 March 2011

Speaker Duration  Time for Questions Total Time

Ron Ray 0:45 0:15 1:00
Young-Kee Kim 0:10 0:10 0:20
Giovanni Pauletta 0:05 0:00 0:05
0:20 0:00 0:20

Steve Werkema 1:00 0:20 1:20
1:30 0:00 1:30

Mike Lamm 0:45 0:20 1:05
0:20 0:00 0:20

Don Coissart/Tony Leveling 0:45 0:15 1:00
Tom Lackowski 0:45 0:15 1:00

Saturday, 12 March 2011

Speaker Duration  Time for Questions Total Time

Rob Kutschke 0:40 0:15 0:55
Hogan Nguyen 0:40 0:10 0:50
0:20 0:00 0:20

Mark Bowden 0:30 0:10 0:40
Rick Coleman/Jim Popp 0:30 0:15 0:45
1:30 0:00 1:30

Sandor Feher 0:45 0:15 1:00
0:20 0:00 0:20

Peter Yamin 0:30 0:10 0:40
Aseet Mukherjee 0:50 0:20 1:10
Franco Grancagnolo 0:20 0:05 0:25

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Speaker Duration  Time for Questions Total Time

Stefano Miscetti 0:45 0:15 1:00
Peter Kasper 0:30 0:10 0:40
0:20 0:00 0:20

Craig Dukes 1:00 0:20 1:20
1:00 0:00 1:00

Jim Miller 0:30 0:10 0:40
Robert Bernstein 0:30 0:10 0:40
Craig Dukes 0:05 0:00 0:05
Jim and Bob 0:20 0:00 0:20

Working Groups Thursday 10 March 2011

Subject
Neutron Modeling and MARS
Event Display Tutorial
Solenoid --- RRR and DPA Studies

Thursday - March 10
All Day

8-5:30
8-5:30

8-2:30
8-12:00

8-1:30

Chair
Peter Yamin
Ralf Ehrlich
Mike Lamm

1B2 Conf Room (scheduled by Erene Noyola)

One North- (WHINW) x6635
Comitium- (WH2SE) x3834

Curia II- (WH2SE) x4609 2:30-5:30 Boardroom (WH5SE) x2249
Quarium- (WH8W) x8600 12-5:30 Racetrack (WH7X0) x8203

Hornets Nest (WH8X0) x3028



